

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17998/2008

PARAPPA BALLOL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DASTAGIRSAB BIDARI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Deepa Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The only Respondent has been served with notice.

The Respondent has filed an affidavit and stated that he has no income and requires legal aid to conduct the case.

The Registry may take appropriate steps.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar